-

B canaparts

Cricket
PALL TISDEL EQUIPE GREFFARD
CHRISTIAN GOSSH.IN TIPS BREAKER
MCHAERL OOTE TIPS BREAKER
Serge Fournier EQUIPE FOURNER
SIMON TOUSIGNANT THEVISION
STEPHANE RIOUX EQUIPE FOURNER
LUC CARRER EQUIPE PEPIN
MARC ANTOINE RCHARD THEBODYGUARDS
OLVIER MARCOTTE EQUIPEST-BASILE
CARL STHFHANE PARENT TEAMMSA
ERC GAGNON BEQUIPE GREFFARD
FRANCOIS TOUSIGNANT THEVISION
MATHEU CARON EQUFELAWZIER
Mathieu Caron -

XAVIER FETER TEAMMSA
GABREL TREVBLAY TIPS BREAKER
ERC BATTISTI TIPS BREAKER
SERGE GREFFARD EQUIPE GREFFARD
MARTIN BOISVERT TEAMMSA
FELIS ANTOINE LAPOINTE REDSOLOCUP
MATHEU MARCOTTE EQUFEST-BASILE
GULLAUVE LECLERC EQUPELAWZIER
MARCO GAGNON EQUIPE GREFFARD
Ncolas Pépin EQUIPE PFEPIN
Lanothe Karl EQUIPE FOURNER
Alex Bussiéres REDSOLO QWP
CATHY TREVBLAY TEAMMSA
MARC ANTONE OOTE TEAMMSA
NORVAND LAWZIER EQUPELAWZIER
LISON GAUTHER EQUPELAWZIER
JOAO SEXERO THEVISION
OLVIER GARNEAU REDSOLO QP
NCOLAS LANGLOS THEBODYGUARDS
SEBASTIEN GAGNE TIPS BREAKER
Sophie Grenier EQUIPE FOURNER
Sebastien Trerrblay EQUPE ST-BASILE
REJEAN BOUFFARD EQUFEPERN
FELIX VELLETTE REDSOLOCUP
PATRCK ROULEAU REDSOLOCLP
DAVE MERCER THEBODYGUARDS
VINCENT BVOND THEBODYGUARDS
Dave Pelletier REDSOLO QWP

X01

PAUL
Luc
SIMON

Serge

CHRSTIAN
STEHANE

XAVIER

STEFHANE
MARTIN

ANTOINE
OLVIER

GULLAUVE

MCHAEL
MATHEU

Mathieu
MATHEU

PATRCK
Lanothe

SEBASTIEN
GAGNE

TISDE. EQUIPE
GREFFARD
CARRER EQUPEFEPN
TOUSIGNANT  THEVISION
Fournier EQUIPE
FOURNER
GOSSHLIN TIPS BREAKER
ROUX EQUPE
FOURNER
FETER TEAMMSA
PARENT TEAMMSA
BOISVERT TEAMMSA
RICHARD THE
BODYGUARDS
MARCOTTE EQUFEST-
BASILE
LECLERC EQUIPE
LAWZIER
TOUSIGNANT ~ THEVISION
BATTISTI TIPS BREAKER
LAPOINTE REDSOLOCUP
GAGNON EQUIPE
GREFFARD
COTE TIPS BREAKER
MARCOTTE EQUFEST-
BASILLE
Caron -
CARON EQUIPE
LAWZIER
ROULEAU REDSOLOCUP
Karl EQUPE
FOURNER
TIPS BREAKER

2545

25.38

25.19

25.18

24.93
23.50

23.10
2298

272
217

2191

21.84

21.28

2113

20.84

20.50

20.46
2043

2022
19.55

19.45
1944

1912

4375

46.88

40.63

58.33

62.50
50.00

37.50
30.00

50.00
50.00

62.50

50.00

5313

50.00

55.00

34.38

75.00
56.25

75.00
40.00

37.50
50.00

41.67

297
282
280
263
245
244
238
237
2.36
233
231
228
228
225
225
222
219
208
207
206
205
200
1.92
1.92
1.87
1.85
1.85
185
1.85
1.83
1.82
175
173
173
1.7
1.70
1.67
1.65
1.62
157
143
142

32

2

68.75
62.50
100.00
41.67
54.17
50.00
45.83
42.86
62.50
46.67
64.58
56.25
46.67
16.67
45.83
83.33
62.50
59.52
44.44
46.67
47.92
45.83
83.33
45.83
33.33
36.11
40.00
40.48
47.62
57.14
56.25
41.67
41.67
47.22
47.62
43.75
54.17
37.50
41.67
35.71
33.33
27.78

Dards Radikal - Trio 6.5

Classement individuel
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RADIKALDARTS
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528838898

24

20

42

27
26

8 & B

25

27

5

0 5
0

0

0

0 10
0 9
0 1
0 1
0 5
1 0
0 5
0 1
0 6
0 6
0 2
0 6
0 1
0 6
0 2
0 1
0 2
0 1
1 7
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74

124
125

72

4

21
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SERGE

Sophie

Nicolas

REJEAN
NOOLAS

Sebastien

DAVE

Alex
NORVAND

Dave
MARCO

GREFFARD

SEXBRO
TREVBLAY
GARNEAU
TREVBLAY
GAUTHER

Grenier
PFepin
VEBLLETTE
BOUFFARD
LANGLOS
Trenmblay

MERCER

Bussiéres
LAWZIER

Pelletier
GAGNON

EQUFE
GREFFARD

BODYGUARDS
TEAMMSA

THEVISION
TEAMMSA
REDSOLOCUP
TIPS BREAKER
EQUPFE
LAWZIER
EQUIPE
FOURNER
EQUFEFEPN
REDSOLOCUP
EQUPEPFEPN

BODYGUARDS
EQUPEST-
BASLE

BODYGUARDS
REDSOLOCP
EQUFE
LAWZIR
REDSOLOCUP
EQUFE
GREFFARD

18.56

18.44

18.09
18.05
17.81
17.66
1762

17.44

17.21

17.13

16.95

16.46

16.45

16.32

16.25
15.46

15.34
13.89

60.71

50.00

46.43

56.25

45.00

50.00

25.00

53.57

42.86

59.38

56.25

43.75

50.00

62.50

42.86

54.17
50.00

50.00
50.00

28

28

16

28

28

32
24

28

24
28
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