



Dards Radikal - Trio 6.5

Classement individuel

2026-03-11 09:26:55



Cricket

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	MPR	Pct Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	WHS	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	BULL	DBULL
PAUL	TISDEL	EQUIPE GREFFARD	2.97	68.75	48	33	15	3	0	0	0	0	17	18	15	0	0	69	10
CHRISTIAN	GOSSELIN	TIPS BREAKER	2.82	62.50	48	30	18	1	0	0	0	0	22	9	5	0	0	52	10
MICHAEL	COTE	TIPS BREAKER	2.80	100.00	6	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	7	1
Serge	Fournier	EQUIPE FOURNIER	2.63	41.67	36	15	21	2	0	0	0	0	16	6	7	0	0	50	12
SIMON	TOUSIGNANT	THE VISION	2.45	54.17	48	26	22	3	0	1	0	1	17	9	8	0	0	57	7
STEPHANE	RIOUX	EQUIPE FOURNIER	2.44	50.00	42	21	21	1	0	0	0	0	10	7	11	1	0	49	9
LUC	CARRIER	EQUIPE PEPIN	2.38	45.83	48	22	26	2	0	0	0	0	16	5	5	1	0	62	7
MARC ANTOINE	RICHARD	THE BODY GUARDS	2.37	42.86	42	18	24	0	0	0	0	0	13	12	4	0	0	40	6
OLIVIER	MARCOTTE	EQUIPE ST-BASILE	2.36	62.50	48	30	18	5	0	1	0	0	13	7	3	0	1	90	8
CARL STEPHANE	PARENT	TEAMMSA	2.33	46.67	30	14	16	1	0	0	0	0	10	5	2	0	0	34	11
ERIC	GAGNON	EQUIPE GREFFARD	2.31	64.58	48	31	17	0	0	0	0	1	7	8	5	0	0	50	6
FRANCOIS	TOUSIGNANT	THE VISION	2.28	56.25	48	27	21	2	0	1	0	0	9	8	3	0	0	61	10
MATHEU	CARON	EQUIPE LAUZIER	2.28	46.67	30	14	16	1	0	0	0	0	9	2	2	0	1	47	6
Mathieu	Caron	-	2.25	16.67	6	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	5	0
XAVIER	FETER	TEAMMSA	2.25	45.83	24	11	13	1	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	31	6
GABRIEL	TREMBLAY	TIPS BREAKER	2.22	83.33	6	5	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	6	0
ERIC	BATTISTI	TIPS BREAKER	2.19	62.50	48	30	18	0	0	0	0	0	12	5	2	0	0	56	5
SERGE	GREFFARD	EQUIPE GREFFARD	2.08	59.52	42	25	17	0	0	0	0	0	8	5	3	0	0	29	13
MARTIN	BOISVERT	TEAMMSA	2.07	44.44	18	8	10	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	0	0	0	29	3
FELIS ANTOINE	LAPORTE	RED SOLO CUP	2.06	46.67	30	14	16	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	1	0	0	24	5
MATHEU	MARCOTTE	EQUIPE ST-BASILE	2.05	47.92	48	23	25	4	0	0	0	0	9	4	4	1	0	65	9
GUILAUME	LECLERC	EQUIPE LAUZIER	2.00	45.83	24	11	13	0	0	0	0	0	6	3	0	0	0	20	5
MARCO	GAGNON	EQUIPE GREFFARD	1.92	83.33	6	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	0
Nicolas	Pépin	EQUIPE PEPIN	1.92	45.83	48	22	26	1	0	0	0	0	10	11	1	0	0	42	6
Lamothe	Karl	EQUIPE FOURNIER	1.87	33.33	6	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	4	1
Alex	Bussièrès	RED SOLO CUP	1.85	36.11	36	13	23	1	0	0	0	0	4	2	3	0	0	27	9
CATHY	TREMBLAY	TEAMMSA	1.85	40.00	30	12	18	0	0	0	0	0	5	3	2	0	0	26	7
MARC ANTOINE	COTE	TEAMMSA	1.85	40.48	42	17	25	3	0	0	0	0	10	3	0	0	0	44	4
NORMAND	LAUZIER	EQUIPE LAUZIER	1.85	47.62	42	20	22	0	0	0	0	0	9	4	2	0	0	29	6
LISON	GAUTHIER	EQUIPE LAUZIER	1.83	57.14	42	24	18	0	0	0	0	0	6	5	2	0	0	48	4
JOAO	SEXERO	THE VISION	1.82	56.25	48	27	21	1	0	0	0	0	11	6	3	0	0	36	4
OLIVIER	GARNEAU	RED SOLO CUP	1.75	41.67	24	10	14	1	0	0	0	0	4	1	1	0	0	25	3
NICOLAS	LANGLOIS	THE BODY GUARDS	1.73	41.67	36	15	21	0	0	0	0	0	5	7	2	0	0	18	3
SEBASTIEN GAGNE		TIPS BREAKER	1.73	47.22	36	17	19	0	0	0	0	0	8	2	2	0	0	27	2
Sophie	Grenier	EQUIPE FOURNIER	1.71	47.62	42	20	22	0	0	0	0	0	8	1	2	0	0	30	5
Sebastien	Tremblay	EQUIPE ST-BASILE	1.70	43.75	48	21	27	1	0	0	0	0	8	4	1	0	0	46	8
REJEAN	BOUFFARD	EQUIPE PEPIN	1.67	54.17	48	26	22	1	0	0	0	0	8	3	1	0	0	35	6
FELIX	VELLETTE	RED SOLO CUP	1.65	37.50	24	9	15	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	1	14	2
PATRIK	ROULEAU	RED SOLO CUP	1.62	41.67	12	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	0	0	9	2
DAVE	MEROER	THE BODY GUARDS	1.57	35.71	42	15	27	0	0	0	0	0	11	2	2	0	0	20	1
VINCENT	EMOND	THE BODY GUARDS	1.43	33.33	6	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	2	1
Dave	Pelletier	RED SOLO CUP	1.42	27.78	18	5	13	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	15	1

X01

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	PPD	Pct Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	HTN	LIN	MIN	6DO	7DO	8DO	9DO	10DO	11DO	12DO	AST	BULL	DBULL	
PAUL	TISDEL	EQUIPE GREFFARD	25.45	43.75	32	14	18	9	0	1	0	1	47	171	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	162	39
LUC	CARRIER	EQUIPE PEPIN	25.38	46.88	32	15	17	6	0	0	0	0	46	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	157	38
SIMON	TOUSIGNANT	THE VISION	25.19	40.63	32	13	19	8	0	0	0	0	58	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	162	32
Serge	Fournier	EQUIPE FOURNIER	25.18	58.33	24	14	10	9	0	0	0	0	37	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	133	21
CHRISTIAN	GOSSELIN	TIPS BREAKER	24.93	62.50	32	20	12	7	0	0	0	0	51	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	170	31
STEPHANE	RIOUX	EQUIPE FOURNIER	23.50	50.00	28	14	14	4	0	0	0	0	30	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	133	22
XAVIER	FETER	TEAMMSA	23.10	37.50	16	6	10	3	0	0	0	0	19	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	78	8
CARL	PARENT	TEAMMSA	22.98	30.00	20	6	14	5	0	0	0	0	22	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	101	13
STEPHANE																									
MARTIN	BOISVERT	TEAMMSA	22.72	50.00	12	6	6	3	0	0	0	0	13	150	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	5	42	9	
MARC ANTOINE	RICHARD	THE BODY GUARDS	22.17	50.00	28	14	14	6	0	0	0	0	30	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	122	15
OLIVIER	MARCOTTE	EQUIPE ST-BASILE	21.91	62.50	32	20	12	4	0	0	0	0	34	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	138	29	
GUILAUME	LECLERC	EQUIPE LAUZIER	21.84	50.00	16	8	8	4	0	0	0	0	21	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	74	8	
FRANCOIS	TOUSIGNANT	THE VISION	21.28	53.13	32	17	15	6	0	0	0	0	31	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	124	27	
ERIC	BATTISTI	TIPS BREAKER	21.13	50.00	32	16	16	3	0	0	0	0	29	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	125	13	
FELIS ANTOINE	LAPORTE	RED SOLO CUP	20.84	55.00	20	11	9	2	0	0	0	0	15	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	83	11	
ERIC	GAGNON	EQUIPE GREFFARD	20.50	34.38	32	11	21	4	0	0	0	0	30	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	132	18	
MICHAEL	COTE	TIPS BREAKER	20.46	75.00	4	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	117	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	20	0	
MATHEU	MARCOTTE	EQUIPE ST-BASILE	20.43	56.25	32	18	14	3	0	0	0	0	30	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	121	23	
Mathieu	Caron	-	20.22	75.00	4	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	116	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	13	0	
MATHEU	CARON	EQUIPE LAUZIER	19.55	40.00	20	8	12	0	0	0	0	0	17	134	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	23	6	
PATRIK	ROULEAU	RED SOLO CUP	19.45	37.50	8	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	5	115	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	20	7	
Lamothe	Karl	EQUIPE FOURNIER	19.44	50.00	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	5	117	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	13	4	
SEBASTIEN GAGNE		TIPS BREAKER	19.12	41.67	24	10	14	1	0	1	0	0	16	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	72	10	

